
Notice to Rock Island County Taxpayers: Assessed Values for 2022 
 
Valuation date (35 ILCS 200/9-95)   January 1, 2022 
 
Required level of assessment (35 ILCS 200/9-145)  33.33% 

 
Valuation based on sales from (35 ILCS 200/1-155)  01/01/2019 – 12/31/2021 

 
Publication is hereby made for equalized assessed valuations for real property in each township in 
accordance with 35 ILCS 200/12-10. As required by 35 ILCS 200/9-210 and 35 ILCS 200/10-115, 
equalization factors have been applied to each township to bring the assessments to the statutorily 
required three-year median level of 33.33%. The equalization factors were applied to Residential, 
Commercial, Industrial, Other Land and Improvements, Farm Home Site and Dwellings to the following 
Townships: 
 
Cordova/Port Byron Townships   1.0550 
Coe Township      1.0550 
Canoe Creek/Zuma Townships    1.0550 
Hampton Township     1.0460 
South Moline Township    1.0460 
Moline Township     1.0470 
Rock Island Township     1.0420 
South Rock Island Township    1.0530 
Blackhawk/Rural Townships    1.0560 
Coal Valley Township     1.0540 
Bowling Township     1.0600 
Edgington Township     1.0550 
Andalusia Township     1.0550 
Buffalo Prairie/Drury Townships   1.0550 

 
Pursuant to 35 ILCS 200/10-115, the Farm Land assessments for the 2022 assessment year will increase 
by 10% of the preceding year’s median cropped soil productivity index as certified by the Illinois 
Department of Revenue with data provided by the Farmland Assessment Technical Advisory Board 
resulting in a $38.73 per acre increase for each soil productivity index. 

 
Questions about these valuations should be directed to your Township Assessor as shown below: 

 
Cordova/Port Byron Townships Coe Township Canoe Creek/Zuma Townships 
Charlie Tague Charlie Tague Charlie Tague 
910 3rd Avenue S 910 3rd Avenue S 910 3rd Avenue S 
Cordova IL 61242 Cordova IL 61242 Cordova IL 61242 
309-738-9346 309-523-2497 309-738-9346 
www.cordovaportbyronassessor.com www.coeassessor.com www.canoecreekzumaassessor.com 
Office Hours: By Appointment Office Hours: By Appointment Office Hours: By Appointment 
   
Hampton Township South Moline Township Moline Township 
Jim Cramblett Rick Mellinger Derek Devers 
209 19th Street 2515 53rd Street 620 18th Street 
East Moline IL 61244 Moline IL 61265 Moline IL 61265 
309-755-8141 309-736-0814 309-764-3559 
www.hamptontownshipassessor.com www.southmolinetownshipassessor.com www.molinetownship.com 
Office Hours: M-F 9 a.m. to 12 p.m. 
And 1 p.m. to 4 p.m. 

Office Hours: M-F 9 a.m. to 12 p.m. 
And 1 p.m. to 4 p.m. 

Office Hours: M-T 8 a.m. to 12 p.m. 
And 1 p.m. to 4:30 p.m. 

   
Rock Island Township South Rock Island Township Blackhawk/Rural Townships 

http://www.cordovaportbyronassessor.com/
http://www.coeassessor.com/
http://www.canoecreekzumaassessor.com/
http://www.hamptontownshipassessor.com/
http://www.southmolinetownshipassessor.com/
http://www.molinetownship.com/


Christina Wilson Nichole Parker Winna Pannell 
2827 7th Avenue 4330 11th Street 234 W 4th Street 
Rock Island IL 61201 Rock Island IL 61201 Milan IL 61264 
309-786-2961 309-788-4513 309-787-4784 
www.ritownshipassessor.com www.sritownship.net Office Hours: M-F 8 a.m. to 12 p.m. 
Office Hours: M-F 8 a.m. to 12 p.m. Office Hours: M-F 9 a.m. to 12 p.m. And 1 p.m. to 3:30 p.m. 
And 1 p.m. to 4 p.m. And 1 p.m. to 4 p.m.  
   
Coal Valley Township Bowling Township Edgington Township 
Winna Pannell Barb Esp Torrie Hofer 
104 W 1st Avenue 16816 28th Street W 309-798-5424 
Coal Valley IL 61240 Milan IL 61264 Office Hours: By Appointment 
309-799-7110 309-787-2115  
Office Hours: Tuesday 9 a.m. to 12 
p.m. 

Office Hours: By Appointment  

   
Andalusia Township Buffalo Prairie/Drury Townships  
Stacie Young Torrie Hofer  
309-631-7177 309-798-5424  
Office Hours: By Appointment Office Hours: By Appointment  
   
Property in these townships, other than farmland and coal, is to be assessed at a 33.33% median level of 
assessment, based on the fair cash value of the property. You may check the accuracy of your assessment 
by dividing your assessment by the median level of assessment. The resulting value should equal the 
estimated fair cash value of your property. If the resulting value is greater than the estimated fair cash 
value of your property, you may be over-assessed. If the resulting value is less than the fair cash value of 
your property, you may be under-assessed. You may appeal your assessment to the Board of Review. 
If you believe your property’s fair cash value is incorrect or that the equalized assessed valuation is not 
uniform with other comparable properties in the same neighborhood, the following steps should be 
taken: 
1. Contact your township assessor to review the assessment. 
2. If not satisfied with the assessor review, taxpayers may file an appeal with the Rock Island County Board 
of Review. For appeal forms, instructions, and the Rules and Procedures of the Board of Review, visit 
www.rockislandcounty.org, or call (309) 558-3660. 
3. The final filing deadline for your township is 30 days from this publication date. All complaints must be 
postmarked by October 17, 2022. After this date, the Board of Review is prohibited by law from accepting 
assessment appeals. 

 
Your property may be eligible for homestead exemptions, which can reduce your property’s taxable 
assessment. For more information on homestead exemptions, call (309) 558-3660 or visit 
http://www.rockislandcounty.org/AssessmentOffice/Home/ 

 
Your property tax bill will be calculated as follows: 

Final Equalized Assessed Value - Exemptions = 
Taxable Assessment Taxable Assessment x Current 
Tax Rate = Total Tax Bill. 

 
All equalized assessed valuations are subject to further equalization and revision by the Rock Island 
County Board of Review as well as equalization by the Illinois Department of Revenue. A list of 
assessment changes for these townships for the current assessment year is as follows: 
 

 
 
 

http://www.ritownshipassessor.com/
http://www.sritownship.net/
http://www.rockislandcounty.org/
http://www.rockislandcounty.org/AssessmentOffice/Home/


CORDOVA-PORT BYRON
PIN NAME TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE
02-36-211-001 THEMAS, TRAVIS L 56,791
02-36-215-004 MCCOOL, AARON J 45,417
03-03-300-002 COERS, LUCAS & KELSEY   & COE 16,062
03-03-300-006 COERS FAMILY FARM LLC 16,255
03-03-300-007 FORD, CHRISTINA N 46,420
03-05-400-006 DORNFELD, CHARLES F 7,385
03-07-202-021 ADAMS, JACK & PATRICIA REVOCA 17,258
03-07-202-022 ADAMS, JACK & PATRICIA REVOCA 10,708
03-07-202-023 KAVANAUGH, EDWARD & ROSEMARY 99,027
03-14-100-003 CHAVEZ, JAMES N 7,760
03-20-100-012 SADDLE CLUB FARMS CORP 6,636
03-20-100-013 DORNFELD, CHARLES F 167,745
03-20-100-014 SADDLE CLUB FARMS CORP 7,318
03-22-300-008 VANMETER, KATELYN & DOUGLAS 131,353
03-27-200-002 NEUMILLER FARMS INC 17,487
03-27-400-009 STORTZ, JASON & LEANNE 173,108
03-29-300-002 COERS, ROBERT W & KRISTIN J 6,987
03-29-300-003 COERS, ROBERT W & KRISTIN J 5,354
03-29-300-007 COERS, ROBERT W & KRISTIN J 15,290
03-30-400-008 COERS FAMILY FARM LLC 21,040
03-30-400-009 COVEMAKER, BETH A 46,993
03-31-130-003 BANKES, DUSTIN J 39,540
03-31-131-001 GREEN, DONNA M 37,083
03-31-300-013 RILEY, MARY K & RONALD D 61,190
03-33-300-006 SMELTZLY FAMILY TRUST 29,606
03-34-200-007 NEUMILLER FARMS INC 31,376
03-34-200-008 ROGERS, HOLLY & SCOTT 70,912
03-34-400-007 JUREVITZ, MITCHELL 225,670
04-01-202-007 ROUTE 84 INVESTMENTS LLC 40,329
04-01-202-008 CORDOVA HOUSING LIMITED 356,206
04-01-202-009 CORDOVA HOUSING LIMITED 208,291
04-01-203-017 CHANEY, MARY & MICHAEL TRUST 91,311
04-01-204-013 CHURCHILL, CHRISTOPHER 76,823
04-13-100-007 DALENBERG, ADRIENNE & DARREN 82,170
04-13-300-010 ECT ENTERPRISE PROPERTIES LLC 41,989
04-24-300-011 GRIFFITH, PATRICIA A & LARRY 71,058
04-24-300-020 STRICKLAND, WILLIAM E III 95,645
04-24-301-018 PARKER, LESTER 86,512
04-24-301-031 MCCLINTOCK, ROBERT L 42,142
04-24-301-039 DAY, BONNIE L REVOCABLE TRUST 79,978
04-24-301-040 DAY, KAYLA R 77,284
04-24-400-002 KLAVON, GARY A & KRIS K 79,346
04-24-400-007 KLAVON, GARY A & KRIS K 17,724
04-24-401-036 ZENDELL, LEUTRIME 72,440
04-25-106-002 GIBSON LIVING TRUST, 154,621
04-25-200-017 MIKLES DAVID 43,791
04-25-200-023 GROUP LLC 20,045
04-25-204-001 CASEYS RETAIL CO 180,526
04-25-300-010 HAPPY PAWZ PLAYGROUND LLC 101,647



04-25-300-031 REDMAN, KEVIN L 67,622
04-25-300-039 DECHERT, KENNETH S 73,839
04-25-400-001 GROUP LLC 7,385
04-25-400-039 GOKE, STEVEN L   & BEDFORD, E 39,370
04-25-400-040 QUADE, STEVEN A 56,675
04-36-100-005 GUARDIAN TAX IL LLC 1,751
04-36-200-003 ROHRER & MUELLER JOINT TRUST 55,830
04-36-200-014 LIRA, JORGE & YOLANDA 133,593
04-36-202-027 SMITH, CLAYTON    & SMITH, SU 59,169
04-36-202-028 BRADSHAW, WILLIAM & CHRISTINE 5,354
04-36-202-029 SMITH, TYLER & GINA 56,346
04-36-202-030 GONYIER, KIRK J & SHERRI M RE 6,409
04-36-302-010 LINGRIS, SUZANNE M FARRELL 8,048

COE
PIN NAME TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE
05-03-300-002 OLESON, ERIK D & TARA J 56,866
05-08-300-006 SIMPSON BARBARA & EDWARD TRUS 45,856
05-08-300-007 SIMPSON BARBARA & EDWARD TRUS 62,915
05-08-301-002 BRAND, MARCUS    & BRAND, KEL 68,076
05-09-100-004 ROBINSON, JEFFREY G 42,036
05-11-100-011 LAND SERVICES INC 75,318
05-11-100-012 KLINE, CHARLES A & TAMARA 91,170
05-13-400-001 EARHART DONALD TRST 39,039
05-14-400-006 BROWN, SETH B & JULIE I 174,262
05-18-400-008 BARTSCHER ROLAND R JR & NANCY 167,402
05-19-108-015 VERSTRAETE, JEFFREY A 110,784
05-19-400-008 NESSELER, KRISTIN   & NESSELE 63,508
05-19-403-001 BERK, ADDIE ROSE & EDWARD ROB 210,109
05-19-403-011 PLYLER, ALEX BENJAMIN & KAYLA 10,550
05-19-403-022 HECKER, DEBBRA I & JAMES E TR 165,347
05-20-201-001 HOHENADEL, JUSTIN & STEPHANIE 80,746
05-20-303-017 OAKLAND, ALLEN M & CHANDRA B 74,430
05-23-300-006 WOLLENBURG, ROBERT & JESSICA 70,277
05-24-400-005 SCHUMPERT, JAMES R  & SCHUMPE 59,316
05-25-100-002 MITTON, KATHERINE A   & MITTO 71,279
05-26-400-001 HEMM, NICHOLAS A   & HEMM, ER 56,906
05-27-200-007 RUSHING, RITA 172,981
05-27-400-006 GEIGER FAM TRST 71,918
05-27-401-001 KERR, KRISTIN M   & GEIGER, S 29,177
05-27-401-002 KERR, KRISTIN M   & GEIGER, S 608
05-28-400-001 BROOKS, BRANDON 29,329
05-28-401-007 WELKER, BRODIE W & ERIN L 72,324
05-29-100-003 WARNER, JULIA  F & PAUL K 130,511
05-30-100-003 MONGREIG, DIRK & SARAH 95,870
05-31-300-003 SAMPSON, LINO E & KATHERINE 73,682
05-31-300-016 SCHNOWSKE, TRAVIS & DEYONNE 162,785
05-32-401-005 RIEWERTS, LAURA B TRUST 73,854
05-33-300-010 NOG LLC 286,501
05-35-100-002 DECLERCQ PAULETTE M TRST 198,428



CANOE CREEK-ZUMA
PIN NAME TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE
06-08-100-004 HOEHN, JASON 114,347
06-19-100-010 WADE, NICKOLAS J & REBECCA L 67,346
06-20-401-012 HAVENS, BENJAMIN   & HAVENS, 37,081
06-29-100-020 BLACK, ALAN L 75,494
06-30-100-008 WIKLUND, MICHAEL D 116,612
06-31-100-006 RDF LLC, 5,248
06-31-100-007 DECLERCQ, TODD E FAMILY TRUST 2,998
11-07-300-006 LAND STEWARDS LLC 17,382
10-01-100-004 BONSELL, C & BUSSE H 152,821
10-02-300-013 SEARL, KARI L REVOCABLE TRUST 22,763
10-03-300-009 HOWARD, MICHAEL & RIANNE 74,308
10-03-400-010 ORR, JOSHUA & ERICA 214,192
10-05-300-005 HORNBUCKLE, SARAH D & TIMOTHY 25,814
10-06-200-012 KOHRT, JASON G 7,952
10-06-200-016 STUHR, RUSSELL R 66,349
10-06-200-017 KOHRT, JASON G 23,210
10-08-200-011 VROMAN, THOMAS J & LAURIE P 57,358
10-08-201-003 GUDLEWSKI, DEBRA S & LAWRENCE 117,499
10-08-405-006 SCHULENBERG FAMILY LP 10,550
10-13-300-001 IBP INC 76,146
10-14-400-002 IBP INC 7,184,687
10-15-100-005 US CELLULAR CORP 40,090

HAMPTON
PIN NAME TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE
09-01-205-002 LYON RUSSELL/DANELLE 103,398
09-01-303-008 BOHMS GARY & JAN 102,702
09-02-200-012 EBOK INVESTMENTS LLC 130,687
09-02-212-003 RILEY RICKY D/CARRIE S 30,229
09-02-301-021 FOUR SEASONS PROPERTIES 9,664
09-02-400-023 ENLOE, BENJAMIN J & SAMANTHA 120,848
09-02-406-011 MERKEL, TROY   & NETTLETON, L 102,966
09-02-406-019 BECKETT, WILLIAM C & KERRY CH 111,418
09-02-406-031 GERACE, LESLIE R & THOMAS A J 96,212
09-08-300-011 IAMS, JILL R & NICHOLAS W 8,867
09-08-311-005 ELITE QC ENTERPRISES LLC 64,300
09-08-311-006 SCHUNEMAN, DEE A 82,585
09-08-311-008 VILLAS AT SAFE HARBOR HOMEOWN 1
09-08-311-009 VILLAS AT SAFE HARBOR HOMEOWN 1
09-08-311-010 VILLAS AT SAFE HARBOR HOMEOWN 1
09-14-100-013 HUGHES, ANDREW & LAUREN 134,397
09-15-400-004 ROCK ISLAND COUNTY FOREST PRE 3,568
09-17-117-015 COOPER, GARY W 29,064
09-17-117-016 COOPER, GERALD W 28,621
09-17-211-015 DAVIS DENNIS/VIRGINIA 47,425
09-17-215-001 BRUCE, EVAN 111,120
09-17-215-034 SCOTT, LINCOLN T & SOPHIA Y 149,619
09-17-215-035 FISHER, PAMELA S 91,268
09-17-309-002 HART, DARREN J/AMY M 99,045



09-17-400-001 QC BANK&TRUST AS TRUSTEE 23,680
09-19-103-147 GASKINS, RICHARD D 24,619
09-19-302-005 CITY OF EAST MOLINE 415
09-19-408-012 ASSAGANDO, AISSATOU 39,947
09-19-419-022 TURNER, BERNICE D & ORAN R 29,787
09-20-403-063 VEGA, RAUL 12,223
09-20-403-065 HARRINGTON, BRETT R 34,204
09-20-403-066 WILSON, ABRAHAM D  & BIEHN WI 1,094
09-21-300-014 ARVANIS, HARRY & LINDA 32,376
09-21-300-015 ARVANIS, HARRY & LINDA 33,711
09-21-401-001 CHICAGO REGIONAL COUNCIL OF C 76,811
09-21-401-002 CHICAGO REGIONAL COUNCIL OF C 40,194
09-21-401-003 CHICAGO REGIONAL COUNCIL OF C 66,645
09-21-401-004 CHICAGO REGIONAL COUNCIL OF C 49,512
09-21-401-005 CHICAGO REGIONAL COUNCIL OF C 24,663
09-22-200-003 ROCK ISLAND COUNTY FOREST PRE 7,017
09-22-200-004 ROCK ISLAND COUNTY FOREST PRE 9,064
09-22-200-009 ROCK ISLAND COUNTY FOREST PRE 6,676
09-22-203-001 SV PROPERTIES LLC ATTN SHAWN 80,589
09-22-203-002 JBK LEASING LLC 744,575
09-22-400-008 TOPPERT JETTING SERVICE 6,682
09-23-100-006 RICFPD 1,440
09-23-102-001 ROCK ISLAND COUNTY FOREST PRE 233
09-23-102-002 ROCK ISLAND COUNTY FOREST PRE 235
09-23-102-003 ROCK ISLAND COUNTY FOREST PRE 614
09-23-102-004 ROCK ISLAND COUNTY FOREST PRE 439
09-23-200-001 RICFPD 2,215
09-23-200-002 RIFPD 1,357
09-23-200-003 RICFPD 2,465
09-23-200-004 RICFPD 3,558
09-26-101-001 VOLLRATH KEITH G/BEVERLY 52,906
09-28-103-009 WILLIAMS, ANN N 30,056
09-29-203-030 JOHNSON, PAUL E 34,728
09-30-113-034 SALINAS, MARIA & PABLO 19,299
09-30-216-028 VASQUEZ, LUIS & MARY 15,798
09-30-219-031 TERRONEZ, ALEX & TRACY 14,935
09-30-219-032 MANGELS, TAYLOR LEE 12,460
09-30-308-016 MAYORGA, JAVIER & YANELI 12,358
09-30-405-014 VELASQUEZ, GUADALUPE 2,995
09-30-405-015 VELASQUEZ, GUADALUPE/JUANA 13,505
09-31-220-028 CAMPOS, GUADALUPE 36,467
09-31-235-009 RIVERA, LUIS D 37,248
09-31-303-034 WILKINS, KIMBERLY & MICHAEL 23,768
09-31-312-025 WILLCOX, JOHN N/ANITA M 126,197
09-31-415-009 CHAPMAN, NICHOLAS L 46,853
09-32-105-027 MCGEHEE, JAMES A 28,522
09-32-318-007 WALKER, JERRY L & JEANNE L 43,918
09-32-401-017 ROCK RIVER HARMONY HOUSING LL 34,225
09-32-401-030 DAVE PROCHASKA CONSTRUCTION I 5,826
09-32-401-031 SOLIZ HOLMES TRUST, 4,880
09-32-401-038 SOLIZ HOLMES TRUST 7,730
09-33-300-021 ROTZ, WILLIAM L & LORNA J 10,460



18-04-301-040 BRUCE, JENNIFER & DIANA    & 31,007
18-05-100-014 BECIRI BROTHERS LLC 147,718
18-05-111-039 CARROLL, AARON D & LISA M 78,859
18-06-201-040 PARKER, SCOTT L 20,133
18-06-300-013 GREEN, JILL A TRST 1,376,228
18-06-308-001 DUNN, DAVID   & NATALIE, KESS 89,402
18-06-400-035 HYND FARM JUNTO GROUP LLC 70,777
18-06-401-020 POELVOORDE, MICHAEL A   & KRU 17,993
18-06-401-021 JR REAL ESTATE MANAGEMENT 244,274
18-06-413-002 ELLIS, ANDREA   & ELLIS, RYAN 78,393
18-06-416-014 SPENCE, SANDRA S 81,400
18-06-416-016 FREEMAN, ANDREA KRYSTINE   & 81,943
18-06-416-017 CARLSON, ASHLEY ANN & NICHOLA 78,736
18-06-416-018 ASSIGNO, AMIRI R   & TIPOH, E 83,787
18-08-113-006 MCINTOSH, MICHAEL B & SHEILA 12,551
18-08-113-007 BM BAGBY INC 12,551
18-08-113-008 BM BAGBY INC 12,551
18-08-113-009 BM BAGBY INC 12,551
18-08-113-010 BM BAGBY INC 12,551
18-08-113-011 BM BAGBY INC 12,551
18-08-113-019 HUNLEY, JACQUELINE L REVOCABL 12,551
18-08-302-072 GROUELL, STEPHEN    & GROUELL 89,381
18-08-306-004 MILLER HOLDINGS LLC 558,412
18-08-315-045 SELS, GLORIA 96,898
18-08-315-046 PRITCHARD LIVING TRUST, 62,207
18-08-315-047 SCHNEIDER, DAVID W & PEG S 93,859
18-08-400-014 DEERE & CO 19,946
18-08-403-001 LEDEZMA, RANDY/MELISSA 79,702

SOUTH MOLINE
PIN NAME TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE
08-25-100-014 EM EXPO LLC 2,155,933
08-25-100-015 BEND LAND DEVELOPMENT COMPANY 187,475
08-25-108-002 BENNETT, MARY A 27,329
08-25-204-003 REVITALIZE AND DEVELOP EAST M 6,252
08-25-206-001 REVITALIZE AND DEVELOP EAST M 2,497
08-25-206-002 REVITALIZE AND DEVELOP EAST M 1,359
08-25-206-003 REVITALIZE AND DEVELOP EAST M 1,349
08-25-206-004 REVITALIZE AND DEVELOP EAST M 1,149
08-25-206-005 REVITALIZE AND DEVELOP EAST M 1,149
08-25-206-006 REVITALIZE AND DEVELOP EAST M 1,149
08-25-206-007 REVITALIZE AND DEVELOP EAST M 1,149
08-25-206-008 REVITALIZE AND DEVELOP EAST M 1,339
08-25-206-009 REVITALIZE AND DEVELOP EAST M 1,598
08-25-206-010 REVITALIZE AND DEVELOP EAST M 1,474
08-25-206-011 REVITALIZE AND DEVELOP EAST M 1,751
08-25-206-012 REVITALIZE AND DEVELOP EAST M 2,076
08-25-206-013 REVITALIZE AND DEVELOP EAST M 1,301
08-25-206-014 REVITALIZE AND DEVELOP EAST M 1,206
08-25-206-015 REVITALIZE AND DEVELOP EAST M 1,320
08-25-206-016 REVITALIZE AND DEVELOP EAST M 1,282



08-25-206-017 REVITALIZE AND DEVELOP EAST M 1,196
08-25-206-018 REVITALIZE AND DEVELOP EAST M 1,158
08-25-206-019 REVITALIZE AND DEVELOP EAST M 1,110
08-25-206-020 REVITALIZE AND DEVELOP EAST M 1,100
08-25-206-021 REVITALIZE AND DEVELOP EAST M 7,684
08-25-207-001 B & L DEVELOPMENT AT THE QUAR 1,245
08-25-207-002 B & L DEVELOPMENT AT THE QUAR 1,245
08-25-207-003 B & L DEVELOPMENT AT THE QUAR 1,245
08-25-207-004 B & L DEVELOPMENT AT THE QUAR 1,245
08-25-207-005 B & L DEVELOPMENT AT THE QUAR 1,245
08-25-207-006 B & L DEVELOPMENT AT THE QUAR 1,245
08-25-207-007 B & L DEVELOPMENT AT THE QUAR 1,245
08-25-207-008 B & L DEVELOPMENT AT THE QUAR 1,245
08-25-207-009 B & L DEVELOPMENT AT THE QUAR 1,245
08-25-207-010 B & L DEVELOPMENT AT THE QUAR 1,245
08-25-207-011 B & L DEVELOPMENT AT THE QUAR 1,245
08-25-207-012 B & L DEVELOPMENT AT THE QUAR 1,245
08-25-207-013 B & L DEVELOPMENT AT THE QUAR 1,245
08-25-207-014 B & L DEVELOPMENT AT THE QUAR 1,245
08-25-207-015 B & L DEVELOPMENT AT THE QUAR 1,245
08-25-207-016 B & L DEVELOPMENT AT THE QUAR 1,245
08-25-207-017 B & L DEVELOPMENT AT THE QUAR 1,245
08-25-207-018 B & L DEVELOPMENT AT THE QUAR 1,245
08-25-207-019 B & L DEVELOPMENT AT THE QUAR 1,245
08-25-207-020 B & L DEVELOPMENT AT THE QUAR 1,245
08-25-300-013 M & L PROPERTIES LLC 103,604
08-25-408-012 GELLERSTEDT, CORY A/JON E 31,377
08-25-413-003 BURNS, CATHLEEN A 2,710
08-26-400-013 GREEN LEAF HOLDINGS GROUP LLC 11,468
08-26-402-013 AGUILERA, SERGIO TELLEZ   & V 34,893
08-26-405-002 GREEN LEAF HOLDINGS GROUP LLC 131,514
08-35-200-019 GRIEBEL DAVID H/TERESA J 35,860
08-35-204-035 FRANCO, ENRIQUE/LAURA 39,150
08-35-206-037 SODEMAN, DOUGLAS 40,146
08-35-213-006 LEWIS, JENNIFER 2,764
08-35-215-004 BARTOSCH, MARK G & BETTY J 52,924
08-35-218-007 DAVIDSON MARK/HUGAERT R 58,085
08-35-418-001 GEORGE GARY L/DEBRA J 46,845
08-35-421-011 HANTZ ABRAHAM J JR 7,020
08-36-104-002 FERREYRA, SELENA 29,706
08-36-119-009 MCCORD, JAMES C/MERVIN H 59,051
08-36-132-034 MEDLEY, COLLIN J 44,197
08-36-138-018 DAY INVESTMENTS QCA LLC SERIE 11,478
08-36-138-022 DAY INVESTMENTS QCA LLC SERIE 43,577
08-36-201-012 BROWN, DAVID & JACQUELYN 22,190
08-36-213-015 FRANCO R/CASTILLO D 25,325
08-36-217-072 VANHOE TAMMY TRST 76,856
08-36-217-075 BURNS, CATHLEEN A 9,700
08-36-304-005 BENHANACHI, KHAOULA   & DJEHI 64,253
08-36-309-026 INGRAM, STERLING & SHERI 52,209
08-36-310-027 SHELTON, PEARLIE M 48,398
08-36-402-023 KERR MICHAEL/NANCY 54,992



17-01-103-031 WILS, RENA A 44,047
17-01-106-013 THORNBOROUGH KEVIN/KATIE 45,056
17-01-113-030 VRETIS FRANK G TRST 83,283
17-01-113-031 HANEY, MICHAEL J/HELEN J 95,082
17-01-121-024 MARING, DONALD P/JUDITH L 48,044
17-01-121-040 SOLIS, LAUREN   & VANOPDORP, 34,775
17-01-201-052 ROBB, KRISTE L 46,626
17-01-313-001 STANDARD RIDGEWOOD VENT 1,622,889
17-01-317-003 FARLEY, CATHY J/MELVIN L 41,616
17-01-408-053 MADJAMARIKA, YOUMA   & YODO, 30,802
17-02-124-039 PIEPER FAMILY TRUST BY TRUSTE 79,477
17-02-125-039 RILEY, ROBERT J/ANDREA M 88,453
17-02-127-012 VOLK, AMANDA L 41,747
17-02-128-031 JOHNSON, STEVEN G 50,852
17-02-130-003 RAYA, FLORENCIO/MARIA E 45,500
17-02-203-027 PASCHAL, CALVIN L 36,797
17-02-206-001 JACKSON, PHILLIP D 27,246
17-02-224-005 TANK, DAVID J 43,826
17-02-227-020 KEKE, AHOEFA/TCHELABALO 49,076
17-02-228-057 RAMIREZ, JOSEPH S 47,870
17-03-111-075 CARLSON, DOROTHY A 30,207
17-03-203-002 DEBAILLIE, CAL MARTIN 19,209
17-03-215-010 ANDERSON, MICHAEL W & NANCY C 47,300
17-03-215-014 ADAMSON, JESSICA J  & EWERT, 57,959
17-03-215-026 PUVAK, JARED A 51,211
17-03-222-019 WITHERSPOON, CONNI J 47,349
17-03-225-020 BROWN, GARY & TERESA 5,622
17-03-226-003 BROWN, GARY & TERESA 3,636
17-03-226-004 BROWN, GARY & TERESA 477
17-03-400-036 BUFFINGTON, ROBERT E  & LEWIS 4,232
17-03-404-005 HIGHLAND MANOR MF II LLC 1,291,693
17-03-422-001 CLARK, CARL E/SANDRA F 54,295
17-03-427-043 EVANS, MARK A/PAULA M 39,213
17-03-428-010 QC ENTERPRISES OF MOLINE 6,053
17-03-429-012 NATIONAL RETAIL PROPERTIES LP 356,479
17-03-431-001 KHAI PROPERTIES LLC 157,319
17-03-437-009 SCHOONMAKER, KEVIN T & MARGAR 89,633
17-04-201-012 KOESTER, KATHLEEN 37,933
17-04-206-005 ANSELMI, MATT N/JENNIFER A 63,237
17-04-313-006 YEARGLE, JACK/JULIE 31,001
17-04-321-021 ALONSO, JESUS 30,762
17-04-405-073 TORRES, JUAN J/VICTORIA 42,313
17-04-405-102 ROMEO, KYLIE 31,336
17-04-405-128 BEDWELL, THOMAS L 46,640
17-04-406-041 BESTICHME LLC 16,559
17-04-406-085 REQUET, RICHARD J JR 33,423
17-04-406-184 MEYERS, RACHEL M 37,619
17-04-406-267 PORTNER, JANA K/WADE M 62,386
17-04-407-046 MARTIN, KAREN A & WILLIAM E I 45,265
17-04-408-038 BELL, NATHANIEL 43,022
17-04-415-004 DOLAN COMMONS LLC 305,430
17-07-401-016 SEQUOIA REI SPRING VALLEY LLC 103,403



17-07-407-002 JOHNSON, MARGARET 64,584
17-07-411-035 ALVINE ROBERT/BARBARA 39,849
17-07-423-004 RAABE, JAMES A/BARBARA M 125,248
17-08-300-033 COOPMAN, KEVIN/SUSAN J 70,164
17-08-305-007 REED, JULIE A  & PAUP, LESTER 86,356
17-08-413-048 BOWMAN, BERNADINE L TRST 39,387
17-09-207-027 SNELLING, CHAD M/TRISTAN D 62,695
17-09-209-020 NAVARRO, RICO/AMY 87,148
17-09-304-033 GREER CHRISTOPHER L 37,930
17-09-305-003 FITZCO PROPERTIES LLC 17,795
17-09-305-004 FITZCO PROPERTIES LLC 22,878
17-09-311-035 CAMPOS, RAYLANDO L/SANDRA 29,238
17-09-407-003 LAMPHIER, LESLEY & TRENT 72,973
17-10-119-024 ARNOLD, DEBORAH & JOSEPH TRUS 50,330
17-10-120-007 THOMPSON, JEFFREY S 77,092
17-10-122-008 WILT, JOHN & NANCY 90,237
17-10-200-027 SPENCER, EMILY E 28,773
17-10-202-002 TIDWELL, MICHAEL & PEGGY REVO 49,505
17-10-221-016 BISHOP, MATTHEW/KAREN 143,021
17-10-223-020 GUERRERO, EDIVAN/JULIA L 64,833
17-10-229-001 TRUE NORTH TK LLC 159,949
17-10-302-010 TAYLOR, MELVIN D 62,261
17-10-320-029 VAN ERT, LARRY A TRST 255,719
17-10-330-016 COURSON, BRITTANY    & WELVAE 153,696
17-10-330-017 HANLEY, TIMOTHY K & ROBIN R 207,433
17-10-331-008 PEREZ, MICHAEL J 74,605
17-10-404-001 WHISPERING OAKS INVESTMENTS L 89,511
17-10-405-024 GARMAN, DIANA R  & DIANA W 44,804
17-10-414-005 ABDALLA, FAYZA MOHAMED   & GU 57,320
17-10-414-007 RASCHE, RYAN G 77,003
17-10-417-001 MOLINE FNMA LLC / CORELOGIC 3,916,958
17-11-100-004 GYENGE, STEVEN C 54,836
17-11-113-027 BRADY, BIC 22,454
17-11-116-020 EDDY, MICHAEL A/CAROL A 59,186
17-11-136-001 NEELS, MICHAEL L/MARY L 65,636
17-11-221-004 HARTSHORN, AARON/PATRICIA 48,217
17-11-231-001 ILL HOUSING DEV AUTHORITY 2,001,170
17-11-300-002 CRAVERO, JOHN D & JESSICA R 222,500
17-11-304-023 SIERRA, PENNIE A & THOMAS M J 79,787
17-11-304-040 WILLIAMSON, J AUSTIN & KELSEY 61,217
17-11-305-007 LYLE, KARLY/MICHAEL B 64,455
17-11-329-002 WEST WIND CORNERS INC 927,380
17-11-400-001 HOMEWOOD MANOR APTS 2,867,544
17-11-403-003 BM BAGBY INC 94,227
17-12-101-031 DEHAMER, BETTY J 40,287
17-12-102-023 BEEM, ROBERT R/KELLY L 64,475
17-12-200-016 ROSS FINANCIAL SERVICES 2,050,003
17-12-200-017 ROSS FINANCIAL SERVICES 951,781
17-12-200-031 EM LEASED HSG ASSOC 1,391,066
17-12-201-005 BUCKLEY, MICHAEL 74,152
17-12-300-007 AOH RIDGE LLC 2,635,699
17-12-303-005 GRELL ENTERPRISES INC 85,094



17-12-407-042 MACDONALD, CHRISTINE 96,276
17-12-407-059 GALLOWAY, WENDY S 97,268
17-12-407-065 FETES, MAUREEN 98,879
17-12-408-006 DALEY, TIMOTHY J 104,109
17-13-103-003 GREEN FAMILY HOLDINGS LLC 1,793,853
17-13-104-002 ZEMMA LLC 1,950,886
17-13-400-002 ARP, CHARLES P 4,537
17-14-113-035 DUFAULT, DANIEL L 35,013
17-14-201-005 CARR LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 2,738,150
17-14-202-001 HERITAGE WOODS / MOLINE 915,715
17-14-205-003 MENARD INC 2,044,817
17-14-303-006 GOVEIA, WILLIAM H 52,643
17-15-102-095 MCHUGH, CARL R 24,497
17-15-104-001 CARLOS OKELLYS INC / FATV 488,408
17-15-106-001 CFT NV DEVELOPMENTS LLC 228,925
17-15-106-002 CFT NV DEVELOPMENTS LLC 71,485
17-15-214-006 VALLEY CENTRE REALTY / RUHL 816,898
17-15-214-010 PRIMECORNER LLC 477,869
17-15-214-011 EDL INVESTMENTS LLC 247,600
17-15-217-001 M & W PROPERTIES 266,991
17-16-102-001 GVD COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES 565,043
17-16-107-002 DSS NEIL PROPERTIES LLC 801,853
17-17-110-021 CAULKINS, DANEL L 4,285
17-17-115-003 FRANKLIN PEDIATRICS SC 115,920
17-17-202-018 MACK, ASHLEY E 36,063
17-17-203-023 SISCO, SANDRA G 17,418
17-17-203-037 NEES, ROBERT D JR/RHONDA R 108,076
17-17-302-011 JACQUIN, DEBORAH H/TODD D 63,348
17-17-401-024 PASSINI, DARYN/NICHOLAS 89,148
17-18-200-006 GMR SILVIS LLC 869,181
17-18-200-019 TRINITY MEDICAL CENTER 113,265
17-18-200-020 TRINITY MEDICAL CENTER 13,598
17-18-213-001 TRINITY MEDICAL CENTER 1,979,464
17-18-213-002 QUAD CITIES REHABILITATION IN 645,455

MOLINE
PIN NAME TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE
08-31-415-002 PROJECT NOW 9,752
08-31-418-007 RODRIQUEZ, JORGE/MARIA 34,946
08-31-418-008 CEBREROS, RUBEN/JOSEFA 25,606
08-31-421-009 BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS OF MISSISS 8,522
08-31-429-022 PAREDES, JESUS 23,106
08-31-433-004 NEUMANN, SHERYL J 66,224
08-32-305-003 CALL, AARON 1,677
08-32-305-004 CALL, AARON 2,518
08-32-306-005 GARCIA, GEMA 41,549
08-32-312-005 RIMKUS, CHRISTIE/JOHN P 25,548
08-32-330-007 FITCH, ALAN R 24,484
08-32-347-001 PDC INVESTMENTS LLC 81,596
08-32-347-002 VILLALPANDO PROPERTIES ILLINO 69,402
08-32-439-003 HAYLES, MADISON   & KOEHLER, 52,986



08-33-112-015 GRIFFIN, MARK D LIVING TRUST 10,852
08-33-119-002 TAYLOR, ATTICUS 1,986
08-33-308-005 MALONEY, THOMAS E 30,371
08-33-311-007 SUNDQUIST, FAWN 45,655
08-33-315-003 TRIMBLE, AMY K & URBAITIS JOS 69,226
08-33-322-001 MOTON, JOHN  III 23,292
08-33-322-002 JERNIGAN, JERRY M 47,947
08-33-330-019 DEWITTE, JAMES F & KAREN M 29,163
08-33-334-009 LINDBLAD, PAUL S/CATHERINE 55,431
08-33-414-003 BAKER, RUSSELL L/VICKI A 53,143
08-33-414-004 AITKEN, JAMIE R 46,945
08-34-200-005 HARPER, KATHRYN M TRUSTEE 103,887
08-34-201-002 MCCOLL, LARRY D 38,810
08-34-206-004 VASQUEZ, RAFAEL J/MARIA A 34,381
08-34-207-023 BEECHAMP, LAWRENCE E 72,452
08-34-207-024 BEECHAMP, LAWRENCE E 42,924
08-34-208-006 MORRIS, JOHN & LAMOYNE 43,061
08-34-210-022 COUSSENS, MICHAEL A 30,782
08-34-212-004 ANDALUSIA BK / HOLDERFIELD 25,992
08-34-217-016 HESSERT, GERALD A/COLETA L 43,290
08-34-218-004 GUSTAFSON, SHELLY S 35,363
08-34-221-021 BOWMAN, HENRY J/SUSAN C 40,045
08-34-225-016 JOST, GARRIN & CAROLYN 27,104
08-34-225-017 ZIMMERMAN, CHRISTOPHER T & JU 27,104
08-34-303-003 MARKHAM, JEANETTE 42,522
08-34-315-011 PLANTBAR, CHARLES H JR 27,448
08-34-401-001 HEMPHILL, JAMES S 37,402
08-34-401-002 DUNHAM, OLEN L JR 52,215
08-35-118-001 AVENA, STEPHANIE P 36,525
08-35-122-004 SYLVESTER, KATHLEEN LIVING TR 37,679
08-35-130-009 NEXTDOOR INVESTMENTS LLC 63,214
08-35-134-003 ALLEN, TODD/LAURA 44,105
08-35-135-001 LANNOO, WHITNEY A 24,199
08-35-135-018 PTAK, DEANNA 4,075
08-35-137-012 HOTCHKISS, LUCY A 24,703
08-35-137-017 HOERETH, SCOTT H/MARIBELLE 51,765
08-35-140-008 GRIFFIN, MARK D LIVING TRUST 20,261
08-35-144-005 CRAWFORD, MICHAEL H 43,480
08-35-306-004 JOHNSON, BONNIE L/ROY W 41,934
08-35-309-006 BROWN, LANELLE E 45,220
08-35-311-001 WARREN, BRETT/CAROL 106,194
08-35-312-040 LUNDQUIST, DONALD E 76,431
08-35-312-053 THORNBRUGH, CYNTHIA L 42,455
17-04-117-001 NETTLES, MAJOR A 8,114
17-04-142-008 AGUILAR, SANDRA 33,815
17-05-108-014 MAHIEU, JEFF A 40,654
17-05-119-010 OVIEDO, TERRAZAS ROSA 40,917
17-05-121-002 LANDEROS & SONS CONSTRUCTION 20,261
17-05-126-008 CALLAHAN, MATTHEW/REBEKAH 7,801
17-05-200-037 SCOTT PATRICIA D/KIRKWOOD 19,003
17-05-206-007 WILSON, RACHAEL A 40,805
17-05-239-015 GNATOVICH, JOHN REVOCABLE TRU 31,340



17-05-266-008 DEPOOTER, SYDNEY F 62,392
17-05-267-009 SILVESTRI DANIEL/DEYNA 39,803
17-05-271-004 MEKUS, IRENE/MUNOZ ANGEL 35,155
17-05-307-012 BOUZEGOU, KAMAL 24,761
17-05-308-011 HERNANDEZ, RENE M/MARIA T 32,978
17-05-310-007 PETERSON, NATHAN L 32,932
17-05-312-020 DELILLE, AMY L 40,891
17-05-314-048 OLSON LEIGH G/PATRICIA A 56,871
17-05-319-004 BATES, NATHAN P/NATALIE M 73,632
17-05-402-004 KLARKOWSKI, JAMES C 36,516
17-05-425-006 HEINRICH, JOSEPH 33,976
17-05-426-022 VANCE, STEPHEN R 84,878
17-05-437-006 ARCOS, ROLANDO 20,447
17-06-202-013 BUTTERWORTH, BARBARA/ROB 42,099
17-06-210-028 SHARP, MELISSA 34,046
17-06-212-010 WOLLER, FRED 8,072
17-06-225-002 CUELLAR, LUIS/MARIA D 33,218
17-06-225-005 ROSAS, MARIA G 42,524
17-06-412-004 ATHERTON, STEPHEN / DAWN I 11,048
17-06-413-007 TACEY, MADEN 29,636
17-06-417-016 MEHUYS, ADAMS D 42,574
17-06-419-021 JOHNSON KENT T/WICKS ANNA 38,510
17-06-419-027 CRAMPTON, MICHAEL R 42,433
17-06-420-049 FERREL, MARIA L 37,015
17-06-430-046 HOWARD, JOSHUA & MELISSA 59,512
17-06-430-053 JENSEN, SHAWN M & DAWN M 65,120
17-06-439-005 CARTER, JOEL S & SUSAN E 58,884
17-07-200-017 QUICK FAMILY LIVING TRUST 48,013
17-07-200-020 STARK, AARON D/ANDRIENNE E 69,209
17-07-200-028 LORD, ADAM T 48,776
17-07-206-036 SKILES, CLAYTON C & EMILY S 41,252
17-07-207-006 GRIGSBY, MAX A & MARIE 31,388
17-07-211-010 HENRICHS, DARLA A 28,608
17-07-232-007 MARCUSSEN, KIM B 58,197
17-07-232-047 GRIPP, JOHN D & BEVERLY L 110,232
17-07-232-048 BELLMYER, JEFFREY & PAT 93,434
17-07-237-016 LANCOUR, TALON 39,030
17-08-100-017 HARTLEY, ROBERT D 38,474
17-08-100-023 HARTLEY, BENJAMIN D 39,672
17-08-100-029 SARGEANT, MEGAN J 67,174
17-08-100-032 VANN, AUSTIN & JESSICA 68,667
17-08-123-015 TRIMBLE, RYAN/MARY JO 75,925
17-08-209-009 EASTLICK, GEORGE & KIM 59,780
17-08-218-003 VANDERMEERSCH, ERIC/JEN 114,808
17-08-220-060 BEHRENS, KARL T 46,441
17-08-222-002 TROCHE, JOSE M/RICARDO 33,498
17-08-224-001 NICHOL, SIERRA K & AMAARA 46,726
17-08-228-006 IMHOFF, SCARLETT 17,505

ROCK ISLAND
PIN NAME TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE



07-34-402-008 SHELTON, WANDA J 1,629
07-34-408-003 CUNNINGHAM WALLS, JACQUELINE 5,494
07-34-410-019 MOREHART, NATHAN S & SARAH J 21,893
07-34-413-024 GONZALEZ, ALMA A 25,061
07-34-416-018 BRYSON, CHRISTOPHER 4,094
07-34-418-010 SCHMACHT EDWARD/TIA N 17,824
07-34-424-015 CASTILLO CISNEROS, KIMBERLY 1,481
07-34-435-010 BOYD, CATHY C 41,029
07-34-437-001 LISLE SAKHO, RICHINDA D 752
07-34-440-017 MANLEY, DORA E   & BLAKNEY, D 11,173
07-34-442-013 SPRAY TECH LEASING CORP 114,732
07-34-442-014 SPRAY TECH LEASING CORP 1,746
07-34-445-003 SPRAY TECH LEASING CORP 8,617
07-34-449-020 ALVAREZ, CARLOS J  & GARCIA, 18,120
07-34-453-007 RICE, CHRISTOPHER R 12,125
07-34-457-003 NETTLES, JIMMIE  JR 1,741
07-35-101-006 MEISENBACH, JACOB 3,126
07-35-107-019 KIEL CHARLES/VALERIE 46,051
07-35-119-014 STERN, MATTHEW J 6,479
07-35-126-002 AMERICAN BANK & TRUST 79,611
07-35-127-001 CASTANEDA, MARCO 1,428
07-35-208-009 ROCK ISLAND INVESTORS LLC 57,802
07-35-211-014 20TH STREET RI LOFT LLC 7,644
07-35-211-023 20TH STREET RI LOFTS LLC 69,467
07-35-212-016 HOUSE OF LAM LLC 88,622
07-35-220-008 TAG HOLDINGS LLC 76,580
07-35-302-017 HICKMAN WILLIAM J 19,530
07-35-308-001 CHURCHWILL, MICHELE 15,187
07-35-308-015 HALES BETTY/GREG 1,611
07-35-309-008 FREEMAN, JENNIFER 526
07-35-310-022 GUILLAUME, MONICA 1,306
07-35-312-010 RICHARDSON SHIRLEY 21,760
07-35-316-003 DEDEME, BINWA BYAOMBE B  & NY 19,530
07-35-317-007 JONES, SHERONDA 21,467
07-35-401-007 YWCA QUAD CITIES HOLDING COMP 14,777
07-35-410-007 HABITAT FOR HUMANITY QC 3,043
07-35-425-004 CRAFTON, JEREMY T 29,507
07-35-427-006 DAVIS, SHARPI 20,435
07-35-428-015 BUCKMAN, DESIREE   & SMITH, R 1,473
07-35-430-018 STEPHENS, GREGORY A 13,124
07-35-430-024 BROWN, BARBARA A 24,061
07-35-435-012 DEAN JAMES M/KATHY M 6,152
07-35-435-013 WOODS, TRACY A 5,744
07-35-437-014 FLYNN, KODY 14,770
07-35-438-001 MORENO, EDWARDO JR/MARIA 28,377
07-35-438-023 MEJIA CARABALLO, MARGIE 5,168
07-35-455-001 HAWTHORNE, BRESHAWN 2,529
07-36-306-010 KONRAD, JEFFREY J 22,604
07-36-308-012 QC GENERAL INC 15,227
07-36-313-003 HOMAN, KRISTOPHOR JOEL & SUZA 40,838
07-36-319-005 BLACKDEN, EMILY 24,199
07-36-333-009 FIRST FINANCIAL GROUP LLC 25,623



07-36-336-006 MILEHAM, LESLIE A 12,878
07-36-344-003 DUARTE, VICTOR 1,349
07-36-350-007 JOHNSON, DORIS M 22,819
07-36-401-001 HUGHES, THOMAS 1,166
07-36-401-032 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE 5,810
07-36-407-022 EICKSTADT, CARYL 3,474
08-31-315-004 CRUZ, GUIMEL D 1,646
08-31-329-002 CAMP, JULIE/KETO CONNIE 27,165
08-31-332-003 ACT NOW PROPERTIES INC 30,688
16-01-101-026 KELTY, KERRY N 218
16-01-101-027 KELTY, KERRY N 26,766
16-01-117-019 BUCKMAN, DESIREE   & SMITH, R 2,449
16-01-129-016 MOJICA, SILVESTRE 34,753
16-01-137-002 HAWTHORNE, BERSHAWN 2,875
16-01-154-002 CLARK, CYNTHIA M 14,010
16-01-204-043 MILLER, JAMES M 21,899
16-01-207-018 BECHTEL, KAYLA S   & WEIMAN, 37,880
16-01-208-020 ERTELT, JULIA L & STEVEN A 26,050
16-01-209-014 VOTROUBEK ROBERT/PAMELA 78,547
16-01-224-004 BASISTA, DANIKA 22,363
16-01-225-002 OLVERA, MICHAEL A II 1,970
16-01-225-011 VIAENE NICHOLAS/TRINA 24,710
16-01-235-001 ARIF, MOHAMMED 3,467
16-01-236-004 DAVIS, DERRICK B 27,404
16-01-237-005 HABITAT FOR HUMANITY QC 5,057
16-02-103-004 FIRST FINANCIAL GROUP LLC 6,328
16-02-103-011 BIRCH, WILL C/LETHA 10,658
16-02-105-018 CRUZ ARROYO, ONIXSIEL   & OLI 449
16-02-106-002 FIRST FINANCIAL GROUP LLC 8,204
16-02-110-027 MICHEL, NDIHIYABANDI 1,252
16-02-118-017 MORROW GEORGE W 10,627
16-02-128-026 MARCELENO, ISMAEL 1,065
16-02-132-015 PEREZ, JOHANA 19,348
16-02-136-018 RANDLE, MICHAEL D & NATASHA D 21,510
16-02-136-019 LAM, JEFFREY & BETH A 22,867
16-02-149-002 WILLIAMS ELIZABETH/TERELL 13,822
16-02-204-015 GUARDIAN TAX IL LLC 27,613
16-02-226-005 HEADLEY, SCOTT G  & VELAZQUEZ 71,666
16-03-207-005 SPIN SAMANIEGO E/VARGAS M 13,699
16-03-213-006 VESEY, JANET/WEST LORI 1,770
16-03-221-014 TORRES, BRYANT    & MURILLO, 11,299
16-03-221-023 GOVIG, ADAM D 18,680
16-03-221-069 FORREST, LESLIE S & MELVIN J 21,537
16-03-231-002 GRANADA, EMMETT J 8,683
16-03-241-008 LEWIS, ANTHONY W 9,778
17-06-100-022 TRUJILLO, BALENTIN 20,957
17-06-105-005 GNATOVICH, MARK N LIV TRST 36,953
17-06-110-003 QUARTER TIL INC 52,679
17-06-114-019 DIAZ, AARON 4,038
17-06-122-019 LONGVIEW REAL ESTATE LLC SERI 121,567



SOUTH ROCK ISLAND
PIN NAME TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE
16-01-319-006 JOHNSON, ESTELLE 18,954
16-01-320-035 WOLFE, BRENDA J 27,714
16-01-329-004 BOWKER, ANGELA L 18,712
16-01-336-027 HIXSON, MICHAEL/KRISTINA 63,127
16-01-405-012 CITY OF ROCK ISLAND 2,155
16-01-405-015 EH, PAW 19,898
16-01-411-036 LUPINSKI, HANNAH 22,859
16-01-411-037 BEHNE, RICK L 33,656
16-01-425-037 ADAMS, JANE 27,554
16-01-436-010 PR JITTA NY INC 41,878
16-02-304-018 PERKINS, RUBY L 14,511
16-02-313-026 CARVER, RALPH E  & ROBINSON, 4,084
16-02-313-049 NGOLO, WILONDIA 26,680
16-02-319-110 CARBERRY, ANDREZ   & STEWART, 102,099
16-02-326-002 HICKMAN KAREN/SOUZA J 3,969
16-02-407-013 KELLY, KASEY M/ROBERT F 47,061
16-02-411-002 HILLTOP FARMS PROP LLC 60,663
16-02-412-011 ROHWER, FERNANDO P & AMY M 63,595
16-02-413-007 COMPASSIONATE, CARE VET 52,290
16-02-419-012 JOHNSON, SHEILA   & PNEUMA, N 17,550
16-02-425-001 KERR, JAMES H JR & ELIZABETH 26,851
16-02-430-008 MCGREW, MATTHEW & MEG 50,896
16-03-401-007 UNLEY, THOMAS F 5,311
16-03-401-008 UB STORIN LLC 2,256
16-03-407-038 SHELTON SOLOMON/JERLEY M 16,485
16-03-408-033 ROCK ISLAND COUNTY TRUSTEE 6,930
16-03-412-004 LEWIS, KENDRA MARQUET   & REE 17,883
16-03-413-003 SALAZAR CLEMENTE SR/JUDY 15,701
16-03-413-021 MORAN, NICOLE S 21,713
16-10-205-005 SHEE, HSER MU & MU LLE 13,053
16-10-414-001 PR LATHROP LLC 50,877
16-11-200-022 CITY OF ROCK ISLAND 9,925
16-11-200-027 CITY OF ROCK ISLAND 21,284
16-11-200-028 IPCS WIRELESS INC 5,599
16-11-200-029 US CELLULAR 1,340
16-11-200-030 SPEEDCONNECT 7,625
16-11-223-043 SPANGLER, LORRAINE E LIVING T 144,590
16-11-223-044 SPANGLER, LORRAINE E LIVING T 2,808
16-11-300-004 WISDOM, DAWNA M 6,974
16-11-301-071 NEELY, DEBORAH 30,425
16-11-305-027 WILSON ROSE LEE M 35,754
16-11-305-032 HOUSTON, OSLER 2,760
16-11-324-026 THOMAS, TIM 47,385
16-11-325-006 SIMPSON, ELAINE REVOCABLE TRU 54,426
16-11-326-019 NORTH, ALEXANDER/KATHLEEN 74,977
16-11-327-021 GRAY, JEREMY D/JACQUELINE 94,825
16-11-331-013 SPARKMAN FAMILY TRUST 68,755
16-11-412-002 KATHERMAN DARLENE A/JOHN 101,635
16-11-413-002 WOODS, JEFFRY L & MARGUERITE 98,280



16-12-117-001 PRATT, MARSHA/WILLIAM TRST 37,091
16-12-125-015 URIBE JIMMY/CHRIS A 35,790
16-12-200-013 GOULET SHARON 33,448
16-12-206-004 BREAM, COLIN 41,955
16-12-210-003 BARKALOW, CRAIG & KATRINA 44,336
16-12-220-001 COOLEY, CHARLES L/ MEGHAN M 73,053
16-12-220-026 EFAW, DALE W 60,475
16-12-228-008 DOPLER, TERESA   & HOLLADAY, 26,325
16-12-241-002 MAYNARD, LINSEY A 22,478
16-12-303-009 AYERS, THOMAS L/FRANCES G 62,522
16-12-417-001 AMIDON, JEFFRY & HELEN 35,101
16-12-420-015 COOK, LISA 36,855
16-12-421-006 JOHNSON, DAVID/LUCRETIA A 62,417
16-12-429-007 YEAGER, KATHLEEN 69,905
16-13-103-004 OVERSTREET, DIANE   & TYLER, 68,854
16-13-202-016 LAO, JOSE R/LAURIE E 47,172
16-13-205-010 HAYES, BILLY 8,776
16-13-301-095 CLINTON, CANDACE 123,365
16-13-301-096 BAERWALDT, BRADLEY E 10,126
16-13-301-097 BAERWALDT, BRADLEY E 28,327
16-13-301-098 LONGVIEW REAL ESTATE LLC SERI 42,113
16-13-301-099 VIPOND, PAMELA S & RICHARD B 22,919
16-14-100-011 SOUTH ROCK ISLAND TOWNSHIP 10,615
16-14-110-069 A T & T WIRELESS 9,955
16-14-202-005 PETERS, ELIZABETH S TRUST 62,249
16-14-202-026 CHESSER ROBERT J/MARY C 124,606
16-15-200-006 GROSSMAN, JOHN T 38,480
16-15-201-015 VIZE, JOHN W JR & MARIE T 3,741
16-15-202-025 DAVID LARICO D 3,462
16-15-203-029 VAN NORMAN, JOHN S & DENISE 32,106
16-15-203-030 TAYLOR, DONALD E II 25,162
17-06-302-005 WEST WIND CORNERS INC 22,585
17-06-308-044 CARR STEPHEN A 24,336
17-06-319-037 KERWIN, LINDA S 25,723
17-06-324-005 LU, YUNYING 26,325
17-06-325-009 E & E ESTATES LLC 22,465
17-06-325-042 LANE, PAMELA C 25,097
17-07-105-016 BENISCH, CRAIG/GERIANNE 45,429
17-07-115-023 DOMINGUEZ, ELISEO & LAUREN 40,409
17-07-118-055 LIVENGOOD, DUSTIN D 40,559
17-07-126-027 KERR, ROLAND D & BRITTANY R 35,705
17-07-139-006 KNANISHU TIMOTHY J/MARY D 73,219
17-07-139-013 A T & T WIRELESS 9,955
17-07-139-014 SPEEDCONNECT LLC 7,625
17-07-140-003 MOELLER, TERRY L 22,640
17-07-142-001 KLAUER ANN/TERRY LIV TRST 45,687
17-07-302-006 HEALY, WILLIAM & DEBRA 3,290
17-07-302-007 HEALY, WILLIAM & DEBRA 3,290

BLACKHAWK-RURAL
PIN NAME TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE



16-15-301-006 WLASKOLICH B A/M/RANDY 45,767
16-20-200-004 KORDIK, ANDREW J 17,987
16-21-300-009 INTERNATIONAL UNION OF OPERAT 27,351
16-22-403-001 THIRD STEP INC 14,730
16-22-403-002 THIRD STEP INC 17,080
16-22-403-003 THIRD STEP INC 13,317
16-23-204-010 SHREEVES, JUSTIN A 30,939
16-23-205-001 HINER CO 70,309
16-23-214-002 MIRANDA, JOHNATHAN G 42,155
16-23-302-015 FIRST FED SAV & LN ASSN 4,296
16-23-305-033 KISNER, TIMOTHY S & NANCY J 26,906
16-23-305-034 PETERSON, JAKEUB A 31,166
16-23-307-021 KETTERING, THOMAS F   & KETTE 21,302
16-23-307-043 GARRETT DONALD R/JULIE A 31,216
16-23-401-010 CANTY, JONNY 19,443
16-23-401-011 VPR INVESTMENTS LLC 19,905
16-23-401-012 BENNETT, VICTORIA J TRUST BY 19,493
16-23-401-044 RUDD, JUSTIN 20,416
16-23-401-045 HOLLON, MICHAEL J 28,701
16-23-401-046 BEGYN, KRISTINA L 19,036
16-23-401-048 CHANCE, BRIAN L 20,169
16-23-406-014 NEWMAN CHAD G 21,436
16-23-406-015 NEWMAN, RICHARD T 27,338
16-23-406-016 DELEON, FRANCISCO  JR 28,892
16-23-406-020 HUBER, BRANDY J 7,210
16-23-406-021 NEWMAN, RICHARD T 21,118
16-23-406-022 HAMILTON EDWARD/LAWHORN C 25,792
16-23-406-023 NEWMAN, RICHARD T 18,051
16-23-406-024 WILSON, DANIEL G 23,936
16-23-406-034 MCDONALDS CORP 385,220
16-23-407-002 MINYARD, JOHN R 17,952
16-23-407-006 LEONE DAVID 19,185
16-23-407-009 HOFFMAN JOHN/CINDY TRUST 21,880
16-23-407-010 LONGVIEW REAL ESTATE LLC 19,008
16-23-409-001 STYLEHOME PROPERTIES LLC 137,637
16-23-409-004 GROCERY SAVER LLC 151,806
16-24-100-014 TJP HOLDING COMPANY LLC 1,066,772
16-24-100-015 LARSEN PROPERTIES LLC 19,563
16-24-101-005 REYNOLDS INVESTORS 16,734
16-24-104-012 KABORE, TENE 34,315
16-24-106-011 WEED, ERNEST M & LANA R 43,207
16-24-106-025 COPLEY, JACOB & MICHELLE 42,057
16-24-106-038 NORTHLAND INVESTMENTS LLC   & 237,640
16-24-109-016 WHEELER, CAITLIN S    & MENDO 39,338
16-24-200-025 NALEVANKO ENTERPRISES INC 50,268
16-24-203-009 WARD, ALLISON A & WARREN T 42,794
16-24-404-022 YOUNGERS, DOUGLAS E  & SKOCZ, 25,087
16-25-104-020 OSBORNE THURSTON L/DORIS 22,335
16-25-104-021 ENGLISH, ANTHONY 22,344
16-25-104-043 KELSEY ANDREW D/STEFANI D 26,396
16-25-104-062 MORRIS, PHILLIP C/ANNETTE 18,233
16-25-104-069 BODMAN, JOSEPH 20,750



16-25-104-070 HUBER, JERRY/MERRY 19,535
16-25-104-075 WILHELM, MATTHEW J 18,494
16-25-104-085 WINGERTER, LEROY  JR & WINGER 21,560
16-25-108-002 STEELE REAL ESTATE & DEV 476,935
16-25-200-018 KAHA JOHN M/LAURA E 17,988
16-25-200-022 SCHWEICKHARDT, RANDY/KAREN 7,191
16-25-207-003 NORRIS, WILLIAM M 54,636
16-26-100-013 AMERICAN BANK 9,504
16-26-201-011 MT PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LLC 31,836
16-26-209-011 GOTTHARDT, ALEC 65,049
16-26-211-009 HARE RAM INC 189,740
16-26-221-003 WBA PORTFOLIO OWNER NLP GALAX 564,334
16-26-403-041 DENT, MYRON L & ASHLEY L 41,270
16-26-405-002 MVP RENTALS INC 10,472
16-26-405-004 MVP RENTALS INC 81,068
16-27-206-002 FARRAJ, WEDAD 52,800
16-27-206-005 HARRINGTON, HEATHER   & ROBLE 88,095
16-27-409-001 HULL MARK R/SALLY J 55,116
16-28-201-002 ROOTED ACRES LLC 76,203
16-28-303-019 HIGHLAND PLACE HOMEOWNER ASSO 1
16-28-303-020 HIGHLAND PLACE HOMEOWNER ASSO 1
16-29-200-005 WOLF, LAURA 87,472
16-29-300-009 BERMEJO, ANBAR L & OSCAR A SR 85,008
16-29-300-010 MERTEN MICHAEL/NICHOLE 82,967
16-29-400-009 WHITE, BRUCE E/JODIE A 52,042
16-29-402-002 LINDLEY DAWN SPEC NEED TR 38,184
16-29-403-003 WILLIAMS NORVA M 56,313
16-29-404-001 STEIGER, MARK A & KRISAN L 83,286
16-31-101-002 MCDANIEL, CALLAHAN M 10,306
16-32-100-006 BROWN, GEORGE R 2021 DECLARAT 81,511
16-32-100-007 HUBBS, DAVID J & JANIS L 89,190
16-33-200-006 NONNENMANN FAMILY LLC 2,679
16-33-200-007 NONNENMANN FAMILY LLC 44,684
16-34-200-014 ONTIVEROS FRANK R 82,571
16-34-203-001 FUES, GARY L & MISTY R 33,831
16-34-300-008 HENNIGES, BRIAN & MELISSA 194,486
16-35-101-005 MAYNARD RAYMOND A/ARLENE 35,449
16-35-102-007 JONES LEASE PROPERTIES 36,587
16-35-102-011 MCMILLAN MICHAEL R 34,144
16-35-102-042 EDWARDS LIVING TRUST 36,925
16-35-102-056 SWEMLINE, SCOTT J 35,774
16-35-102-061 SHAW DAVID L/HELEN A 35,774
16-35-102-062 SCHANFISH, DUSTIN/KAYLA A 35,774
16-35-205-010 NEFF, MICHELLE L 41,881
16-35-205-028 SWANSON, TIMOTHY J 44,931
16-35-207-006 BARTON, CHASE 47,801
16-35-402-030 GUNN, TIFFANY 54,887
16-35-402-049 GREMS, BENJAMIN MJ 42,742
16-35-410-003 CHRISTOPHER, KRISTINE K 69,993
17-19-300-012 GRANET REAL ESTATE LLC 109,436
17-19-301-001 SUBSERO ILLINOIS GROW RE LLC 51,783
17-19-301-002 SUBSERO ILLINOIS GROW RE LLC 24,652



17-19-303-002 PMP HOLDINGS LLC 35,456
17-19-303-003 BETHANY ENTERPRISES INC 80,499
17-19-304-001 GRANET REAL ESTATE LLC 42,238
17-19-304-002 GRANET REAL ESTATE LLC 42,238
17-20-102-012 METRO AIR AUTH 7,149
17-30-106-002 EAGLES NEST OF THE QC LLC 73,287
17-30-300-044 ESCALANTE, CANDELARIA C & LEO 76,672
17-31-103-001 MILL CREEK MANOR LLC 12,320
17-31-103-006 FULLMER JOHN L JR REV TST 9,751
17-31-103-014 MILLS, BRANDON & ASHLEY LIVIN 8,800
17-31-103-019 HARTMAN, AMBER L & ROD C 16,612
17-31-103-022 ANDERSON, EMMA   & HOWARD, KE 1,760
17-31-103-024 CANFIELD CHARLES P LIV TR 9,751
17-31-103-025 MILL CREEK MANOR LLC 8,316
17-31-103-042 SOPHER, DAKOTA 3,263
17-32-302-001 BUTLER, JANE JACKSON 115,104
17-32-302-021 SMITH, ROBIN L & GERARD J 128,042
17-32-304-008 MILLER JERRY BY TRUSTEE 8,978
17-32-304-036 ENGSTROM, KIEL 110,844
17-32-304-045 YOUNG, NEIL C & KATHERINE O 133,216
17-32-304-047 CONSERVANCY AT MILAN 1
17-32-304-048 MCKAY, AARON & AUBREY 8,978
17-32-305-005 BROWN, MATTHEW E 104,857
17-32-305-011 MCCLELLAN, KIM T/STANLEY S 104,857
17-32-305-012 SCHULENBERG, D/TREMBACK C 104,857
17-32-305-014 MEYTHALER, AMANDA J  & MEYTHA 106,112
17-32-306-003 SCHLADT CHRIS D/HEATHER M 137,280
17-32-306-004 ALLISON, CRAIG R & KATHI JO 159,812
17-32-306-015 ESPER, LAURA A & RICHARD D 109,120
17-32-306-023 GIBBS, JOHN 107,982
17-32-306-055 COLLINS, KATHLEEN M & MARK S 141,068
24-01-301-001 DOW, CHAD A 124,073
24-02-100-014 WILSON JOAN E TRUST 64,215
24-05-301-020 ZERA, STEPHEN J & DARCY F 97,695
24-06-400-002 PINNACLE COUNTRY CLUB INC 304,471
24-07-200-004 POPE CREEK FARMS LLC 10,882
24-08-100-017 PINNACLE POLARIS LLC 7,220
24-08-102-001 ZMUDA, LISA M & THOMAS G TRUS 124,739
24-08-102-010 ANDERSON, DEBORAH R 107,383
24-08-102-013 FULLERLOVE, KATIE & RHYS 154,157
24-08-102-015 LONG, MASON T 99,673
24-08-300-002 WAYMACK, JAMES R/DEBORAH A 108,193
24-12-100-014 GRAFTON, JOEL W & SHEILA 7,726
24-12-103-001 SOTTOS, MATTHEW S & JOY A 84,632
24-12-103-002 BULLOCK, JODELL A & TERRY N 89,584
24-12-103-003 KURISCAK, BENJAMIN L & ASHLIE 82,992
24-12-103-004 GRAFTON, JOEL W & SHEILA A 90,363
24-12-200-004 GRAFTON, SONIA D SURVIVORS TR 40,656
24-12-201-001 GRAFTON, SONIA D SURVIVORS TR 1,101
24-16-100-010 HAMERLINCK EUGENE/LIZ TST 43,309
24-20-400-008 FARGO, RONALD J REVOCABLE TRU 16,172
24-20-401-001 BEGYN, MICHAEL & JANET 84,296



24-21-400-018 MCKENZIE, PETER 11,019
24-31-100-004 MIDAMERICAN ENERGY COMPANY TA 40,545
24-31-100-005 PINNACLE COUNTRY CLUB INC 30,929

COAL VALLEY
PIN NAME TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE
17-16-305-013 JOHNSON, RYAN W 45,758
17-16-306-002 DEVRIEZE, JOEL G 76,731
17-21-100-039 METRO AIR AUTH 1,599,626
17-21-100-045 METRO AIR AUTH 105,133
17-21-200-001 FORTITUDE HOSPITALITY GROUP L 229,355
17-21-200-009 METRO AIR AUTH 14,536
17-21-202-026 GOMEZ, LORI A 24,974
17-21-202-049 FUTURE ISERVICE LLC 3,513
17-21-205-003 JKIS INVESTMENTS LLC 539,075
17-22-101-017 RABE ALICE E/JOSEPH TRUST 3,740
17-22-400-002 MIDWEST LAND DEVELOPMENT LLC 43,324
17-23-103-011 GENOVA, DAYTON 31,362
17-23-200-014 LAMMERS, RUTH & ROGER E 5,094
17-23-202-003 BASTIAN, BRIAN S 58,212
17-23-207-020 BAMBAUER, HUNTER R 44,483
17-23-208-003 COAKLEY, PIPER L 41,800
17-23-300-017 SPICER, TOBY & SHELLEY 95,914
17-23-310-031 BASSFORD, RICHARD 183,977
17-23-311-002 LESTER, ROSE TRUST 243,555
17-23-311-003 WOMACK, JEREMY R & LINDSEY K 264,551
17-23-311-004 LOHMAN, BRETT M LIVING TRUST 43,214
17-23-311-005 MILJUSH, CLARK A 45,244
17-23-311-007 SPARKMAN, CYNTHIA G 43,214
17-23-311-008 MCCARTHY, KEVIN G 44,672
17-23-311-009 MILJUSH, CLARK A & STEFANIE A 45,244
17-23-311-010 MARINE, BENJAMIN M & LORA L 45,322
17-23-403-016 DIXON, ROBERT G   & DIXON, AU 61,913
17-23-407-005 POSTEL BRADFORD L/PAMELA 51,906
17-23-417-006 SWANSON, BRIAN K/JOANNE E 72,421
17-23-422-002 KING, JANIS L & ZACHARY M 120,948
17-23-422-009 EVANS DAVID/DONNA LIV TST 93,733
17-24-101-006 DURBIN, JAMES N/DENICE D 53,135
17-24-101-031 HENDERSON JEFFREY/JILL 55,297
17-24-203-003 CHAVEZ, ERIC MAGANA 59,223
17-25-400-007 SCHROEDER THAD/VERONICA K 4,888
17-25-400-008 SCHROEDER THAD/VERONICA K 22,343
17-25-400-010 SCHROEDER, THAD D/VERONICA 5,482
17-25-400-012 SCHROEDER, THAD D/VERONICA 1,424
17-26-100-008 REED, TARRAH A & TODD M 186,639
17-26-105-001 BARR, GARY D & LORI J 41,106
17-26-105-003 HOYT, TRAVIS J  & HOYT, MICHE 290,422
17-26-105-004 OSWALD, L ROB & LYNSY E 217,365
17-26-105-007 ARNOLD, ROBERT R & JANET E 45,244
17-26-201-005 ENDRESS VICTOR F/NANCY L 81,747
17-26-212-001 CHRISTENSEN CHAD A/STEPH 89,578



17-26-223-002 MAYORGA, SANDRA   & CALDERON, 88,265
17-26-224-005 CHUMBLEY, KEVIN P & JENNA A 108,839
17-26-225-006 LOAN, KELLI R 85,681
17-26-301-009 LOVELL DEAN R/JODY A 44,503
17-26-316-026 VALLEY MEATS LLC 454,348
17-26-400-027 SHELTER, ELI S & REBECCA C 69,645
17-26-400-062 VALLEJO, CHAD ANTHONY & MELAN 15,688
17-26-406-057 MISSISSIPPI MUD LLC SERIES 3 2,993
17-26-431-001 ROBERTS, MELINDA K  & MOSLEY, 103,643
17-26-433-021 NGUYEN, KSENIA   & MERKSA, KS 113,747
17-26-433-031 LINCOLN, M & C FAMILY TRST 108,183
17-26-434-002 MCMILLIAN, NICHOLAS CARL & TA 114,169
17-33-400-016 ANDERSON, KEVIN E/MICHELLE 91,238
17-35-111-007 BLASER, ALBERT D 25,357
17-35-112-002 WEBB, GARY W TRUST 26,689
17-35-112-003 WILLIS, JOSHUA   & BLOMQUIST, 29,647
17-35-112-006 SELBY ENTERPRISES LLC 25,493
17-35-112-007 STROPES PROPERTIES LLC 28,071
17-35-112-008 KEIM, DAVID J 31,197
17-35-112-009 DUMOND, JAN N 29,093
17-35-114-023 DECRANE, JONATHAN 77,735
17-35-201-013 MARTIN, EARL EDWIN & LYNN 55,632
17-35-301-002 PHILLIPS HELEN/PRYCE D 2,568
17-36-100-014 CAMFIELD, KEVIN 49,841

BOWLING
PIN NAME TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE
23-01-101-019 JAGERS, KURTISS H & LISA A 74,911
23-02-301-001 DUNN, BONNIE & JAMES TRUST 61,858
23-02-400-011 TROUTWINE, JEFFREY & JENNIFER 39,655
23-02-400-016 MILLER, ELMER E III & BETHANN 64,352
23-02-402-001 ODONNELL, MICHAEL/JULIE 81,085
23-03-308-007 MAESS GEORGE F/SANDRA K 72,106
23-03-400-008 JAD PROPERTIES LLC 50,003
23-04-208-002 MURLEY, CHRISTOPHER 157,018
23-04-208-012 REYES, SETH 13,640
23-04-208-016 BASALA, DAVID L & AMANDA C 126,755
23-04-208-019 LARSEN, CHRISTOPHER C JR & AS 5,906
23-04-208-027 MCKINLEY, CARISSA 145,658
23-04-208-031 PREMIER CUSTOM HOME LLC 123,645
23-04-208-046 SHORT, DAVID/LISA 97,868
23-04-208-050 POWER, JACKIE M & TYLER A 5,484
23-04-208-052 BM BAGBY INC 6,644
23-04-208-069 CHURCH DENISE / PETER 122,170
23-04-208-070 SCHAFMAN, BRADLEY & ANDREA 153,878
23-04-208-072 HOLZINGER, ROBERT D & CLAIRE 115,326
23-04-208-077 YUVAN, JUSTIN/BONNIE 96,255
23-04-208-080 MASSIE, AMY M  & HOAGLIN, JER 8,912
23-04-208-087 FLYNN, PATRICK & TARA 66,542
23-05-101-022 KUHLENBECK, JOSEPH M 25,024
23-10-300-008 PETERSON, CHARLES A 68,173



23-10-303-003 NEWCOMER, ERIN E & J AARON 106,496
23-12-200-010 AHRENS, MARK & REBEKAH 67,415
23-13-101-002 DAVIS, ANGELA KORYN 132,255
23-15-100-002 HENRY, JEFFREY S & DANIELLE R 160,410
23-18-300-007 GRESS, BRADLEY T REVOCABLE TR 1,960
23-18-300-008 CURTIS LIVING TRUST 1,074
23-20-100-003 MOFFITT VIRGINIA TRUST 84,374
23-23-300-012 KAMMERMAN, SAMANTHA G 999
23-23-300-013 KAMMERMAN, SAMANTHA G 291
23-25-400-007 PRUSA, GENE J/BEVERLY J 23,897
23-26-100-005 DEAN CHARLES & ELIZABETH 108,290
23-27-200-003 CONNOLLY, TERI J REVOCABLE TR 2,006
23-32-300-009 OLEARY, JACQUALYN ANNE TRUST 202,489
23-32-300-010 FRENELL, KOLE & ASHLYNN 8,061
23-34-100-005 CROSSEN ANTHONY R/CARRIE 93,106
23-36-100-006 CURTIS, MICHAEL & CHERYL 10,600
23-36-200-002 STANRICK CORP 116,584

EDGINGTON
PIN NAME TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE
22-01-300-006 SLOAN, JESSICA & ZACHARY 6,422
22-03-300-009 TITTERINGTON, LOWELL & PHYLLI 101,858
22-03-300-010 CARVER, RALPH T & ANN MARIE 61,666
22-05-101-004 BOND JAMES J/WENDY N 11,379
22-11-100-005 FANCY CREEK STOCK FARM LLC 203,399
22-12-200-007 MCMANUS STEPHEN J/REBECCA 27,451
22-19-100-003 PARCHERT, NATHAN R/CARISSA 46,414
22-27-100-004 ZEITLER, DREW & JESSICA 78,377
22-31-202-001 KELLER, BENJAMIN M & KRISTINA 93,300
22-31-202-002 KELLER, TIMOTHY M/DIANE D 62,131
22-35-100-006 HOFER, DARREL E TRUST   & JUD 66,351
22-35-100-007 BONEY, STAN R & ELIZABETH ANN 121,832
22-35-300-012 EHM, AARON 8,006
22-36-402-024 KORNEGAY, BETH A DEBRUYNE & W 53,934
22-36-407-004 MORFORD, RYAN W/VALERIE B 35,724
22-36-413-018 CHAPMAN, MARCY J & JOHN H 37,659

ANDALUSIA
PIN NAME TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE
15-26-200-027 GIANULIS, JESSICA J 63,665
15-26-301-001 SHANE, NICHOLAS & VALARIE 135,186
15-26-301-005 DOUGLAS, ANDREW B & REBECCA 137,137
15-26-301-025 KISTLER, EVELYN & GARY    & H 154,942
15-26-301-030 HALL, KEVIN B & NICOLE M 104,325
15-26-303-005 VICTOR, SALVADOR 89,699
15-27-108-003 PARCHERT, DARREN E 36,519
15-27-133-001 LINGLE, JASON M & GLENDA K 59,553
15-27-202-001 SCHWIGEN, CHASE & COLE 9,073
15-27-202-002 LONDONO, STEWART   & PINEDA, 44,203
15-27-202-003 PITTARD, ANDREW   & PITTARD, 8,757
15-27-301-015 DEPAUW, CHARLES & JEAN & TIM 146,347



15-27-404-002 JACKSON, DANIEL J/JULIE M 98,728
15-28-105-004 BARNES, KEVAN & BRENDA 5,904
15-28-201-108 VILLAGE OF ANDALUSIA 7,005
15-28-201-109 KARGL, KODI & TYLER 125,036
15-28-202-007 MOODY, MELISSA & PATRICK 1,356
15-28-202-008 MOODY, PATRICK & MELISSA 1,107
15-28-202-027 WEEKS, BRADLEY & JULIE 54,434
15-28-202-110 CAMPBELL, WILLIAM L JR 51,205
15-28-202-111 ROGERS, GARY STEVEN & SHARON 53,085
15-28-204-027 MCGEHEE, JAMES ALEXANDER 1,566
15-31-400-007 HANSEN FARMS INC 8,251
15-31-400-008 BICKLE, MICHAEL R & LYNN 31,194
15-32-301-014 PRICE GREGORY W 123,044
15-33-400-005 BERNAL, JOSE M CEDILLO   & CE 90,198
15-34-201-008 YOUNG, TRAVIS W & RONDELLE N 27,316
15-35-100-008 WYNN, KYLE & ERIN 94,644
15-35-201-006 MCDOWELL TERY L/SHERRY 77,958
15-36-300-009 ARING TRAVIS E/KRISTA L 127,455
15-36-401-014 STEINER BRIAN/MARJORIE 79,319
15-36-401-016 TORSCH, MARSHALL/TAMMY 72,197

BUFFALO PRAIRIE-DRURY
PIN NAME TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE
14-26-300-002 HARBY, DONALD W   & BROWN, DE 180,508
14-36-200-003 PURIGHALLA GOWRI REV TRST 215,351
14-36-300-008 STONEKING, PATRICK E 24,940
21-07-101-006 GILLISPIE, BRADEN T 33,723
21-08-100-003 DOONAN, CAROLYN E 4,557
21-15-400-008 PRESTON, MARK W & JAMIE M 18,920
21-15-400-009 PRESTON, BRIAN R & KELLY JO 78,808
21-18-101-001 FOWLER MICHAEL S/JULIA A 64,718
21-18-101-004 KELLER MONTE O/MARY K 61,233
21-20-100-008 ECKSTEIN, RANDY & SHAWNA M 14,083
21-22-400-006 BLASER, BRADLEY C & PENNY F 10,129
21-22-400-007 FINLEY, GRANT & REBEKAH 44,290
21-25-101-001 WISTEDT, ANDREW A 35,898
21-26-100-004 ECKHARDT, SARAH A 2020 TRUST 55,136
21-26-400-006 MARTIN, ZACHARIAH S 48,813
21-27-200-005 ROSMANN, PAUL S & CASSANDRA L 79,459
21-27-200-006 ROSMANN, PAUL S & CASSANDRA L 46,981
21-27-200-007 MOUNT ROSE INCORPORATED 66,078
21-28-100-003 MCCAW, JANET 134,553
21-28-100-004 WHITNEY, LANCE M & BRENDA L 40,091
21-33-300-023 KISTLER PRAIRIE MILL INC 153,329
21-35-400-004 FUHR FAMILY FARMS INC 2,984
21-35-400-005 FUHR FAMILY FARMS INC 2,611
20-02-100-022 DUNLAP, MICHAEL & SUZANNE 19,518
20-07-300-006 CARLSON, ARON L & CHRISTINE N 15,609
20-07-400-003 PORTNER, TIMOTHY & ANGELA 83,301
20-12-300-009 BRYANT, FRED L   & BRYANT, JA 42,906
20-13-200-010 MADISON, KATHLEEN M   & FOWLE 5,871



20-13-202-001 MADISON, KATHLEEN M   & FOWLE 92,976
20-13-202-002 MADISON, KATHLEEN M   & FOWLE 55,432
20-31-200-002 SVOBODA, JESS T 26,989
20-32-200-002 HESSMAN, DOUGLAS J & DIANE C 81,401
20-32-200-003 CARTER, JOY & SHAWN 910
20-32-300-003 WADDEN, CURT G & GINA L 78,563
20-33-400-006 POTTER, JASON H & SHELLEY L 65,563
20-33-400-007 BRISLAWN, DARCY K 23,263
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